Arrears Of Medical Allowance 1,210.00

City Allowance 161.00

Arrears Of City Allowance 1,210.00

Deductions

Particulars Amount
Provident Fund 378.00

Arrear PF 1,800.00

Arrear PT 130.00

Total Earnings 26,816.00 Total Deductions 2,308.00

Net Salary : 24,508.00

In words : Twenty Four Thousand Five Hundred Eight Only   (All Amount Is In )